Bobrick Washroom Equipment
Cartridge Soap Dispensers
Foam or Liquid – Cartridge or Bulk Fill
Tel. No. FAX No. Email
Australia
1800-353158 1800-221926 international@bobrick.com
Germany
0800 79 00 456 0800 79 00 789 info@bobrick.de

dimensions. Catalog No. CSDE07, 8M, October 1, 2007.
© 2007, Bobrick Washroom Equipment, Inc. Printed in USA.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS
B-26607 Liquid Dispenser, 500ml 33⁄4" W, 113⁄4" H, 41⁄8" D
(96 x 298 x 105mm)
B-26617 Liquid Dispenser, 1000ml 33⁄4" W, 131⁄4" H, 41⁄8" D
(96 x 336 x 105mm)
B-26627 Foam Dispenser, 500ml 33⁄4" W, 113⁄4" H, 41⁄8" D
(96 x 298 x 105mm)
B-26637 Foam Dispenser, 1000ml 33⁄4" W, 131⁄4" H, 41⁄8" D
(96 x 336 x 105mm)
26607-25 Liquid Module, 500ml
26617-25 Liquid Module, 1000ml
26627-25 Foam Module, 500ml